

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative White to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 57 by Senator McMath

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 2, between "**lift**" and "**and**" delete "**mechanisms**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 24, between "**authority**" and "owns" delete "who" and insert "**that**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 4, line 8, between "purchase" and "the" delete "by" and insert "**from**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 4, line 24, after "E." delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of line 25,  
9 delete "1965, any" and insert "**A**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 4, line 26, after "17:496" and before "this Section" delete "shall participate in" and  
12 insert "**is subject to**"